
 

Thunderbird Elementary School 

Bell Schedule & Breaks 

Periods Monday – Friday Minutes 

WARNING BELL 8:55  

Period 1 9:00 – 9:30 30 

Period 2 9:30 – 10:00 30 

Period 3 10:00 – 10:40 40 

Recess 10:40 – 11:00 20 

Period 4 11:00 – 11:30 30 

Period 5 11:30 – 12:10 40 

Lunch time 12:10 – 12:57 47 

Flex 12:57 – 1:00 3 

Period 6 1:00 – 1:40 40 

Period 7 1:40 – 2:20 40 

Period 8 2:20 – 3:00 40 

Flex 3:00 – 3:03 3 

 


